Overall Results

McNaughton Park Ultra Marathon
April 13/14/15, 2007
100 Mile Results
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NAME

Karl Meltzer
Akos Konya
Jamshid Khajavi
Jason Bour

Mike Samuelson
Gilles Barbeau
Paul Braun

Julie Berg

Steve Hoger
Darren Fortney
Bill Andrews
Tim Collins

Bob Murphy
Christopher Midden
Mike Klopfenstein
Ed Cook

Dick Canterbury
Adrian Belitu
Cindy Heisdorffer
Bonnie Busch
Garret Cawthon
Mike Matteson
Shan Riggs
Nancy Burrows
Sherpa John Lacroix
Jeffrey Genova
Shiran Kochavi
Ulrich Kamm
John W. Taylor
Joseph Galloway
Rob Leder

Troy Troncin
Kevin Dorsey
Andy Bloom
Sandra Powell
Vincent Swendsen
Jeff Riddle

Tom Mauger
James Rochelle
David Brault
Joshua Powers
Chris Migotsky
Jeremy Bolt
Mike Ward

Rich Neslund
Chad Hyson
Mark Acher

Kyle Raverty
David Farley

Phil Wright
Charlie Alewine
Nick Graner
Paul Kelley
Mitch Myers
Cliff Simpson
James Chiado
Steve Halstead
Constance Karras
Cory Delavalle
Donald Clark
Jay Bizarri

Mitch Rink
David A. Hughes

BIB
169
163
159
129
183
123
131
125
153
146
122
138
173
170
161
139
134
124
152
133
135
167
181
132
164
148
162
227
242
147
165

144
127
176
186
180
168
182
130
177
171
128
189
175
155
120
178
145
190
121
149
158
174
184
136
151
157
142
137
126
141
154

RACE
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

AGE SEX STATE

39
32
53
38
41
51
35
42
49
39
55
33
48
42
34
51
59
33
49
49
45
48
28
40
25
39
38
59
45
49
36
34
36
21
0
44
49
48
43
55
26
41
37
49
59
35
37
31
43
63
61
43
50
33
36
42
19
41
30
55
40
37
61
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SPLIT 1
1:26:58
1:25:13
Data Error
1:57:31
1:50:20
2:11:30
2:02:24
2:05:04
1:58:45
2:03:00
2:05:20
1:44:01
2:10:44
2:30:23
1:57:05
2:15:01
2:09:59
2:14:16
2:31:12
2:31:05
2:03:06
2:11:50
1:52:53
2:14:29
2:05:15
2:05:15
2:15:45
2:33:26
2:20:07
3:00:08
2:28:59
1:59:13
2:23:49
1:30:26
2:11:09
2:20:21
2:50:41
1:59:44
2:02:35
1:55:58
1:55:04
2:10:18
2:00:40
2:24:11
2:18:10
2:01:00
2:04:32
2:11:14
2:12:05
2:40:32
2:24:26
Data Error
3:30:00
2:13:53
2:02:05
2:27:13
2:26:31
2:41:46
1:54:44
2:27:02
2:10:08
Data Error
2:50:42

SPLIT 2
2:53:48
2:57:00
Data Error
4:11:29
3:57:22
4:26:57
4:09:52
4:25:41
4:15:36
4:23:24
4:26:47
3:56:12
4:54:33
5:14:20
4:20:58
4:41:16
4:32:52
4:58:05
5:18:29
5:17:54
4:20:59
4:35:24
3:54:11
4:58:19
4:29:13
4:49:38
4:41:05
5:39:36
5:11:18
6:48:01
5:36:54
3:59:33
4:54:51
3:59:07
4:30:55
4:53:50
6:08:38
4:03:29
4:10:05
4:04:47
4:22:12
4:40:51
4:27:11
5:15:48
5:02:18
4:21:11
Data Error
4:36:47
5:02:46
5:38:03
5:33:24
5:40:10
6:44:01
4:38:25
4:23:10
5:29:40
5:20:01
6:25:14
4:09:54
5:28:29
5:09:38
Data Error
6:09:20

SPLIT 3
4:29:19
4:42:56
Data Error
6:29:24
6:11:03
6:46:37
6:37:35
6:50:17
6:43:32
6:46:53
6:44:52
6:25:06
7:31:54
8:08:40
7:05:08
7:09:20
7:06:18
7:41:45
8:02:58
8:02:58
6:53:57
7:12:33
6:12:53
7:41:48
6:58:41
7:56:46
7:00:02
8:48:03
8:17:07
11:08:03
8:57:03
6:10:54
7:22:27
6:26:24
7:06:39
7:41:55
9:40:49
6:15:29
6:35:33
6:48:21
7:10:24
7:26:58
7:17:38
8:18:25
8:04:55
6:46:31
7:02:07
7:10:49
8:29:00
8:34:11
8:52:46
Data Error
10:45:37
7:22:06
6:59:41
8:37:16
9:06:26
10:10:45
6:49:11
8:36:50
8:58:27
Data Error

SPLIT 4

6:10:47

6:34:02
Data Error
8:58:27

8:49:09

9:09:02

9:13:45

9:09:58

9:18:54

9:14:40

9:23:11

9:03:30

10:11:56
10:59:14
10:09:25
9:45:45

9:37:01

10:32:28
10:55:47
10:56:40
9:36:11

10:02:48
8:44:06

10:32:30
9:34:57
Data Error
9:27:39

12:09:33
11:50:29
15:25:23
12:29:03
8:21:29

9:53:06

9:44:55

9:53:33

10:49:06
18:33:29
8:27:43

9:13:49

9:35:25

10:52:32
10:09:19
10:22:24
11:31:17
11:56:20
9:21:20

9:48:04

9:50:07

11:54:19
11:39:50
12:41:30
Data Error
15:42:26
10:00:51
10:01:05
12:06:45
12:30:51
14:24:09

SPLIT 5

7:53:03

8:26:23

11:43:04
11:34:36
11:15:27
11:37:56
12:07:51
11:39:54
11:55:07
11:52:50
12:41:36
12:09:00
12:56:50
14:04:30
13:15:40
12:34:00
12:19:50
13:41:52
13:50:32
13:50:34
12:12:27
13:07:08
11:24:17
13:41:56
12:05:57
Data Error
11:58:27
15:48:45
15:03:41
19:41:35
16:55:41
10:31:12
11:27:07
12:04:00
12:48:17
14:06:00
23:36:32
10:46:09
12:07:59
12:36:26
13:25:53
13:13:17
13:52:04
15:02:53
16:01:36
12:16:21
12:36:29
13:18:11
15:15:00
15:43:48
16:39:43
29:11:05
30:16:45

SPLIT 6
9:35:39
10:26:43
13:56:24
14:12:25
13:39:37
14:20:23
14:50:00
14:19:50
14:45:43
14:35:01
16:04:04
Data Error
16:04:04
17:23:45
16:32:21
15:52:49
15:21:47
17:49:02
17:42:54
17:41:45
15:26:25
16:24:49
14:27:23
17:49:11
14:59:44
14:24:20
14:54:51
19:42:04
18:37:44
24:16:11
22:05:47
12:52:23
12:40:02
15:02:53
16:05:09
20:41:01
28:14:25
13:29:14
15:48:02
16:02:32
17:18:04
17:34:00
17:41:54
19:12:46
20:48:47

SPLIT 7
11:21:45
12:31:07
15:42:26
16:58:15
16:27:20
17:07:39
17:54:39
17:21:26
18:02:01
17:47:02
19:10:30
18:11:41
19:37:59
20:51:33
19:49:28
19:59:04
18:26:22
21:52:32
20:58:11
20:56:29
19:49:43
20:44:52
18:26:11
20:52:34
18:34:31
18:34:22
17:39:38
23:33:56
22:36:17
29:12:32
25:48:25
15:14:34
15:54:49
20:13:46
20:28:54
20:41:01
41:11:03

SPLIT 8
13:15:26
14:55:30
Data Error
19:54:45
19:37:18
20:30:57
21:13:27
21:06:20
21:45:46
21:33:39
22:27:50
21:48:05
23:30:29
24:33:19
Data Error
24:21:27
25:16:22
25:27:28
25:48:11
25:48:07
24:38:27
25:15:54
23:21:17
26:01:04
27:57:40
27:57:40
20:57:54
28:03:43
26:49:43
35:45:12
29:44:19
18:28:37
20:02:53

SPLIT 9
15:22:29
17:25:24
19:46:49
23:07:33
23:15:04
24:06:17
25:41:26
24:51:01
25:31:29
26:05:10
26:40:17
25:38:04
27:00:50
27:59:10
26:58:52
28:02:40
28:47:28
29:22:00
29:26:51
29:26:49
29:07:45
28:56:43
28:16:08
29:51:20
30:52:21
30:52:24
29:32:29
32:53:47
32:14:42
40:39:32
33:45:00

FINISH
17:40:13
19:55:27
22:25:28
26:19:10
26:29:26
27:23:11
27:57:18
28:22:49
28:42:32
29:21:03
29:32:45
30:17:42
31:06:45
31:27:11
31:28:51
32:02:53
32:36:04
33:09:20
33:24:20
33:24:20
33:32:09
33:34:18
33:54:07
34:01:53
34:15:29
34:15:29
34:55:09
37:57:06
40:56:26
45:40:05





